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Key data sheet 

UNIVERSITY OF LATVIA 
Erasmus code LV RIGA01 

Address: Raina Blvd. 19, Riga, LV-1586, Latvia 

WWW www.lu.lv/eng/  

Rector Prof. Mārcis AUZIŅŠ 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS OFFICE 
Director, Institutional 

Coordinator 
Mrs. Alina GRŽIBOVSKA 

Address: Raina Blvd. 19, Riga, LV-1586, Latvia 

Phone: + 371 67034334 

Fax:  + 371 67243091 

E-mail: ad@lu.lv  

Contact person for outgoing 

students 
Mrs. Natālija IVANOVA 

Phone: + 371 67034335 

Fax: + 371 67243091 

E-mail: Natalija.Ivanova@lu.lv  

Contact person for incoming 

students 
Ms. Beāte RAMIŅA 

Phone: + 371 67034350 

Fax: + 371 67243091 

E-mail:  Beate.Ramina@lu.lv  

Contact person for Erasmus 

Mundus program  
Ms. Sarmīte RUTKOVSKA 

Phone: + 371 67034336 

Fax:  + 371 67243091 

E-mail: Sarmite.Rutkovska@lu.lv  

Contact person for Bilateral 

Agreements 
Ms. Zane SVILĀNE 

Phone: + 371 37034337 

Fax: + 371 67243091 

E-mail: Zane.Svilane@lu.lv  

http://www.lu.lv/eng/
mailto:ad@lu.lv
mailto:Natalija.Ivanova@lu.lv
mailto:Beate.Ramina@lu.lv
mailto:Sarmite.Rutkovska@lu.lv
mailto:Zane.Svilane@lu.lv


INFORMATION FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

 

Academic calendar 2013/2014: 
Autumn semester: 

Spring semester: 

 
- 02.09.2013 – 26.01.2014 

- 03.02.2013 – 30.06.2014 

Application deadlines 
Autumn:  

Spring: 

 
-May 15, 2013; 

-November 15, 2013 

Nomination deadlines  
(by e-mail beate.ramina@lu.lv )              
Autumn semester:      
Spring: 

 
 

-April 15, 2013 

-October 15, 2013 

Language of instructions The official language of instruction is Latvian. 

Courses for international students are offered 

in English 

Application information for 

incoming students: 
http://www.lu.lv/eng/istudents/  

Accommodation information: http://www.lu.lv/eng/istudents/exchange/accomodation/ 

Courses for incoming students: http://www.lu.lv/eng/istudents/exchange/courses/  

Language courses: http://www.lu.lv/eng/istudents/exchange/courses/eilc/  

General and Practical 

information for incomings: 
http://www.lu.lv/eng/istudents/exchange/advice/  
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INTERNATIONAL COORDINATORS AT FACULTIES 

FACULTY OF BIOLOGY 

Departmental Coordinator Assoc. Prof. Ms. Līga OZOLIŅA-MOLLA 

Phone: + 371 67034870 

E-mail: ligaozol@latnet.lv  

FACULTY OF COMPUTING 

Departmental Coordinator Assoc. Prof. Ms. Darja ŠMITE  

Phone + 371 67034494 

E-mail: Darja.Smite@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF CHEMISTRY 

Departmental Coordinator Assoc. Prof. Ms. Anda PRIKŠĀNE 

Phone: +371 67377436 

E-mail: Anda.Priksane@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 

Departmental Coordinator Ms. Kristīne ZAKSA 

Phone: + 371 67034776 

E-mail: Kristine.Zaksa@lu.lv , evfinfo@lu.lv  

Responsible for incoming and 

outgoing students: 
Ms. Madara KIRŠA 

Phone: + 371 67034789 

E-mail: Madara.Kirsa@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND PSYCHOLOGY 

Departmental Coordinator Prof. Ms. Dainuvīte BLŪMA 

Phone: +371 67034037 

E-mail: Dainuvite.Bluma@lu.lv  

Departmental Coordinator Ms. Oksana GOTLUBE 

Phone: + 371 67034038 

E-mail: Oksana.Gotlube@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF GEOGRAPHY AND EARTH SCIENCES 

Departmental Coordinator Prof. Ms. Zaiga KRIŠJĀNE 

Phone: + 371 67336373 

E-mail: Zaiga.Krisjane@lu.lv  
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FACULTY OF HISTORY AND PHILOSPHY 

Departmental coordinator for 

Department of History 
Mr. Raimonds CERŪZIS   

Phone: + 371 67283734 

E-mail: Raimonds.Ceruzis@lu.lv  

Departmental coordinator for 

Department of Philosophy  
Mr. Artis SVECE   

Phone: + 371 67282389 

E-mail:  svece@latnet.lv  

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES 

Departmental Coordinator Assist. Prof. Mr. Valdis MUKTUPĀVELS 

Phone: + 371 67033845 

E-mail: vm@lu.lv  

Departmental Coordinator Ms. Līva BODNIECE 

Phone: + 371 67034856 

E-mail: Liva.Bodniece@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF LAW 

Departmental Coordinator Doc Anita RODIŅA 

Phone: + 371  67034402 

E-mail: Anita.Rodina@lu.lv  

Assistant  Ms. Madara HENKELE 

Phone:  + 371 67034466 

E-mail: Madara.Henkele@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Departmental Coordinator Ms. Juta BĀRTULE 

Phone: + 371 67370642 

E-mail: Juta.Bartule@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Departmental Coordinator: Ms. Sanita BURĶĪTE 

Phone: + 371 67140022 

E-mail: Sanita.Burkite@lu.lv  

FACULTY OF THEOLOGY 

Departmental Coordinator Ms Ilze JANSONE 

Phone: + 371 67034441 

E-mail: Ilze.Jansone@lu.lv 
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FACULTY OF PHYSICS AND MATHEMATICS 

Departmental Coordinator: Assoc. Prof. Mr. Ojars JUDRUPS 

Phone:  + 371 67034596 

E-mail: Ojars.Judrups@lu.lv  

Coordinator for Department of 

Physics 
Dr. Sandris LĀCIS 

Phone: + 371 67033775 

E-mail: Sandris.Lacis@lu.lv  

Coordinator for Department 

Mathematics 
Prof. Mr. Aleksandrs ŠOSTAKS 

Phone: + 371 67033725 

E-mail: Aleksandrs.Sostaks@lu.lv  

Coordinator for Department 

Optometry 
Prof. Mr. Ivars LĀCIS 

Phone: + 371 67261068 

E-mail: Ivars.Lacis@lu.lv  
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